FF Series Drawer Magnet
Patented No-Spill™ Slide Gate
The patented No-Spill Slide Gate completely and
positively shuts off product flow, so you don’t
have to worry about product spillage creating a
mess or safety hazard when you remove the
drawer for cleaning .
Purge Hopper

nozzles .
K
Low-Profile Part Number Explanation
FF Series Part Number Explanation
Plastixs, LLC • 151 Memorial Drive, Suite H • Shrewsbury • MA • 01545 • 888-792-2223 • www.plastixs.com • sales@plastixs.com
Manual Self-Cleaning FF Drawer Magnet
Available in 6", 8" and 12" models
* Optional 3" centers for regrind or
bridgeable material
*
Optional Site Glass Window .
Both sides .
Plastixs, LLC • 151 Memorial Drive, Suite H • Shrewsbury • MA • 01545 • 888-792-2223 • www.plastixs.com • sales@plastixs.com
Manual Self-Cleaning FF Drawer Magnet
12" model - available with optional slide-gate
6" model - available with optional slide-gate
Plastixs, LLC • 151 Memorial Drive, Suite H • Shrewsbury • MA • 01545 • 888-792-2223 • www.plastixs.com • sales@plastixs.com
Model LP1600PL LP1600PLS LP1800PL LP1800PLS
A 511/16 71/4 515/16 71/2
B 6 X 6 6 X 6 8 X 8 8 X 8
C 81/2 81/2 101/2 101/2
D 43/8 43/8 63/8 63/8
E 23/4 23/4 3 3
F 13/4 13/4 31/8 31/8
G 37/8 37/8 6 6
H 23/4 23/4 41/4 41/4
I 15/16 15/16 111/32 111/32
J 7/16
7/16
3/4
3/4
K 5 5 63/4 63/4
L1 L2 L3  Per Customer Specifications
M 27/16 4 27/16 4
Low-Profile Drawer Magnet Selection Guide
Min . Rnd . Opg .